KLAA Boys Basketball Final 2022-2023 Schedule
1

KLAA Crossover - Based on last year results @ East -- Tuesday, December 20. 2022

Canton @ Belleville
Hartland @ Dearborn
Howell @ Fordson
Northville @ Franklin
Brighton @ Stevenson
Salem @ John Glenn
Novi @ Wayne
Plymouth @ Churchill
|
East Division West Division
Boys Division #1 - Friday, January 6, 2023
John Glenn @ Fordson Northville @ Hartland
Churchill @ Dearborn Howell @ Canton
Stevenson @ Franklin Brighton @ Novi
Wayne @ Belleville Salem @ Plymouth
Boys Division #2 - Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Wayne @ John Glenn Novi @ Northville
Fordson @ Dearborn Canton @ Salem
Franklin @ Churchill Howell @ Brighton
Belleville @ Stevenson Hartland @ Plymouth
Boys Division #3 - Friday, January 13, 2023
Dearborn @ Stevenson Plymouth @ Howell
Franklin @ Wayne Canton @ Novi
John Glenn @ Churchill Salem @ Hartland
Belleville @ Fordson Brighton @ Northville
Boys Division #4 - Tuesdday, January 17, 2023
Stevenson @ Churchill Plymouth @ Canton
Belleville @ Franklin Northville @ Salem
Dearborn @ John Glenn Hartland @ Brighton
Fordson @ Wayne Novi @ Howell
Boys Division #5 - Friday, January 20, 2023
Stevenson @ John Glenn Howell @ Northville
Wayne @ Dearborn Canton @ Hartland
Churchill @ Belleville Plymouth @ Brighton
Franklin @ Fordson Salem @ Novi
Boys Division #6 - Tuesday, January 24, 2023
Stevenson @ Wayne Northville @ Plymouth
Franklin @ John Glenn Canton @ Brighton
Churchill @ Fordson Salem @ Howell
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Dearbron Hartland
Boys Division #7 - Friday, January 27, 2023
Belleville Northville
Franklin Brighton
Wayne Howell
Stevenson Novi

Boys Division #8 - Tuesday, January 31, 2023

John Glenn Hartland
Churchill Canton
Stevenson Novi
Wayne Plymouth
Boys Division #9 - Friday, February 3, 2023
Wayne Northville
Fordson Salem
Franklin Brighton
Belleville Plymouth
Boys Division #10 - Tuesday, February 7, 2023
Dearborn Howell
Franklin Novi
John Glenn Hartland
Belleville Northville
Boys Division #11 - Friday, February 10, 2023
Stevenson Canton
Belleville Salem
Dearborn Brighton
Fordson Howell
Boys Division #12 - Tuesday, February 14, 2023
Stevenson Northville
Wayne Hartland
Churchill Brighton
Franklin Novi

Boys Division #13 - Friday, Februrary 17, 2023

Stevenson Plymouth
Franklin Brighton
Churchill Howell
Belleville Novi

Boys Division #14 - Friday, February 24, 2023

John Glenn Canton
Dearborn Salem
Churchill Hartland
Fordson Plymouth

East Division gets home games
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Boys KLAA Crossover - 2vs2, 3vs3, etc -- Tuesday, February 28, 2023
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